
DRINKS  

OUR DRINKS LIST IS COMPILED OF PRODUCTS WE WOULD LIKE TO

STOCK. SOME PRODUCTS MAY OCCASIONALLY BE UNAVAILABLE

BUT WE ARE HAPPY TO HELP YOU TO FIND AN ALTERNATIVE.  

IF YOU REQUIRE INFORMATION REGARDING THE PRESENCE OF

ALLERGENS IN ANY OF OUR FOOD OR DRINK, PLEASE ASK YOUR

SERVER WHO WILL BE HAPPY TO PRIVIDE THIS INFORMATION. 

WHILIST A DISH MAY NOT CONTAIN A SPECIFIC ALLERGEN, DUE TO

THE WIDE RANGE OF INGREDIENTS USED IN OUR KITCHEN AND

BAR FOOD OR DRINK MAY BE AT RIST OF CROSS CONTAMINATION

BY OTHER INGREDIENTS



BEERS ON TAP

Peroni 5.1% £7.55

Premium Italian lager, with a distinctive, intensely crisp and refreshing character

Frontier 4.5% £7.05

Bold, refreshing citrus notes from three varieties of new world hops

Asahi 5% £ 7.75

Brewed to the authentic Japanese recipe to deliver its dry, crisp taste and quick clean finish

Lucky Saint 0.5% £6.80

a truly modern lager, the beer is left unfiltered for maximum flavour without the alcohol

Jubel Peach Lager 4% £7.35 (Gluten Free)

A dangerously refreshing drop with a clean peach lager finish that leaves you wanting more

Beavertown Neck Oil 4.3% £7.95

The light and zingy taste of Neck Oil is the perfect place to start your craft beer journey

Brixton Reliance Pale Ale 4.2% £7.80

Premium English Maris Otter barley provides the clean, crisp backdrop to bright hop flavours

Tiny Rebel CLWB 5.% £8.35

Mango, peach, passionfruit and pineapple - a mouth-watering fruit cocktail that gives the beer a

tantalising fruit sweetness 

Siren Lumina 4.2% £7.85 (Gluten Free)

Hoppy aromas of mango and pineapple guide you towards explosive flavour

London Pride 4.1% £5.90

Not just the iconic ale of the capital, London Pride is an all-British affair that unites a nation of beer

drinkers

Guinness 4.1% £7.40

Truly unique. Perfectly balanced

Cornish Orchards Dry 5.2% £6.45

The perfect summer evening refreshment

WHAT’S  HAPPENING AT THE OLD BANK

Brunch  se rved  every  day  unt i l  3pm

Open la te  unt i l  1am every  Fr iday  & Saturday  

DJ  every  Sa turday  n ight  f rom 9pm

Serv ing  Roas t  every  Sunday  

 

0207 924 7387 

oldbank.sw11-manager@fullers.co.uk  

www.oldbanksw11.co.uk 

 

@oldbanksw11

Follow us on 

mailto:thebank@fullers.co.uk
http://www.bankbattersea.co.uk/


COCKTAILS

PERFECT FOR BRUNCH

Mexican Mimosa £13

Tequila, Cointreau, Prosecco, orange, lime & agave

Bloody Mary £11

Vodka ,& Old Bank spiced tomato juice

Tom Collins £13

Gin, lemon, sugar & soda

Make it fruity: Raspberry, Passion fruit, Strawberry

Bramble £13

Gin, Creme De Mure, lemon & sugar

Paloma £13

Tequila, lime, agave & pink grapefruit

Amaro Negroni £14

Gin, Amaro Montenegro & Martini Rosso

Daiquiri £13

Bacardi, lime & sugar

Make it fruity: Strawberry, Raspberry, Passion fruit

FREE SPIRITED
all the flavour, without the hangover

Cos ‘NO’ politan £7.50

Everleaf Mountain 0%, cranberry, lime & sugar

Ocean Paloma £7.50

Everleaf Marine 0%, pink grapefruit soda & lime

Everleaf Passionfruit Martini £7.50

Everleaf Forest 0%, passion fruit, pineapple & lime

Min-osa £6.50

Oddbird Blanc de Blancs 0% & Orange juice

Crodino Spritz £7.15

Non-Alcoholic Aperitivo

If you have an allergy please talk to a member of our team. Whilst a dish may not contain a specific allergen, due to the

wide range of ingredients used in our kitchen foods may be prepared in the presence of ingredients which do contain

allergens. (v) vegetarian (pb) plant-based 

SOFT DRINKS 

FEVER TREE 200ml bottle

Premium Tonic  £3.25

Premium Tonic Light  £3.15

Ginger Beer  £3.25

Ginger Ale Light  £3.25

White Grape Soda Light  £3.25

Pink Grapefruit Soda  £3.25

Rhubarb & Raspberry Tonic Water  £3.25

Mediterranean Tonic Light  £3.25

Elderflower Tonic Light  £3.25

REMEDY KAMBUCHA 200ml can

Mango & Passion fruit £4.10

Wild Berry £4.10

Britvic Tomato Juice 200ml can £3.00

EAGER JUICE

Apple £3.60

Cranberry £3.60

Orange £3.60

Pineapple £3.60

Pepsi £3.70

Pepsi Max £3.60

Lemonade £3.60

Orange juice & Lemonade £3.35

Allergen Info



PROSECCO COCKTAILS

Campari Spritz £11

Campari, prosecco & soda

Seville Spritz £14

Tanqueray Sevilla, prosecco & soda

Kir Royale £11

Creme de cassis & prosecco

Bellini £11

Peach puree topped with prosecco

Spagliato £13

Campari, Martini Rosso, Prosecco & orange

Paloma Spritz £15

Tequila, Prosecco, pink grapefruit & soda

OLD BANK FAVOURITES

Jungle Bird £14

Kraken Spiced Rum, Campari & pineapple juice

Mai Tai £14

Bacardi Rum, Goslings Black Seal Rum, Cointreau lime & orgeat

Black Russian £11

Smirnoff Black, Kahlua & topped with pepsi

French Martini £14

Vanilla Vodka, Chambord, pineapple & vanilla syrup

Caipirinha £11

Cachaca, brown sugar & lime

Chilli Margarita £13

Tequila, Cointreau, lime, agave & chilli

Manhattan £15

Sazerac Rye Whisky, Martini rosso & Angostura bitters

Side Car £15

Remy Martin VSOP, Cointreau & lemon

COCKTAILS
SPIRITS

Whisky

BUSHMILLS, Ireland

SAZERAC RYE, America

GLENMORANGIE 10, Highland

MAKER’S MARK, Kentucky

THE GLENLIVET, Scotland

LAPHROAIG 10, Isle of Islay

TALISKER 10, Isle of Skye

THE BALVENIE 12, Scotland

HIBIKI, Japan

25ml

£5.05

£6.15

£5.75

£5.40

£5.65

£5.75

£5.75

£5.75

£7.30

Rum

BACARDI Carta Blanca 

BACARDI Coconut

BACARDI ocho

SAILOR JERRY Spiced

KRAKEN Black Spiced

BACARDI Caribbean Spiced

RON ZACAPA

GOSLINGS Black Seal

DEAD MAN’S FINGERS Coffee 

25ml

£5.45

£5.05

£6.55

£5.20

£5.95

£6.35

£6.60

£5.60

£5.95

Brandy

HENNESSY

HENNESSY X.O

COURVOISIER VS

PERE MAGLOIRE Fine V.S. -

Calvados

25ml

£5.15

£11.05

£5.00

£5.25

Vodka

SMIRNOFF

ZUBROWKA

GREY GOOSE

ABSOLUT Vanilla

ABSOLUT Citron

25ml

£5.40

£5.85

£6.20

£5.95

£5.95

Tequila

PATRON Silver

PATRON Anejo

CAZADORES Blanco

CAZADORES Reposado

ROOSTER ROJO

818 Blanco

818 Anejo

25ml

£6.55

£6.70

£5.05

£5.05

£5.05

£6.70

£7.30

Liqueurs

DISARONNO

GRAND MARNIER

BAILEYS 50ml

KAHLUA

LIMONCELLO

25ml

£5.35

£5.55

£6.05

£5.25

£5.05

Allergen Info



CLASSICS OLD BANK STYLE

Classic Margarita £13

Tequila, Cointreau, lime & agave

Tommy’s Margarita £14

Casamigos Blanco, lime & agave

Espresso martini £13

Vanilla Vodka, coffee liqueur, vanilla & espresso

Pornstar Martini £13

Vanilla Vodka, passionfruit liqueur, Prosecco, passionfruit & lime

Cosmopolitan £14

Citron Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry, lime & sugar

Dark 'n' Stormy £11

Goslings Rum, ginger beer, lime & bitters

Long Island Iced Tea £13

Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila, Cointreau, lemon, sugar & pepsi

SOURS

Amaretto Sour £14

Dissarano, lemon, sugar & egg white OR Vegan Ms. Better's Miraculous Foamer Bitters 

Whiskey Sour £14

Bourbon, lemon, sugar & egg white OR Vegan Ms. Better's Miraculous Foamer Bitters

Cuban Breeze £14

Amaretto Dissarano, Vodka, lime & pineapple

COCKTAILS

Cla s s i c s  a v a i l a b l e  u p on  r e qu e s t

CLASSICS

Sipsmith London Dry & Premium Indian Tonic

£9.15

Hendrick’s & Elderflower Tonic

£9.40

Brooklyn &  Light Tonic

£9.40

Brixton Gin & Light Tonic

£9.40

Aviation Gin & Mediterranean Tonic

£9.70

Roku Gin & Premium Indian Tonic

£8.90

Renegade Gin & Premium Indian Tonic

£9.50

FRUITY 

Bathtub Gin & Mediterranean Tonic

£9.50

Pink Pepper Gin & Premium Indian Tonic

£9.85

Warner’s Rhubarb Gin & Mediterranean Tonic

£9.70

Brockman’s Dark Berries Gin & Elderflower Tonic

£9.50

Gordon’s Pink Gin & Light Tonic

£8.95

Sipsmith Sloe Gin & Light Tonic

£9.05

GIN & TONIC

All served with Fever Tree Tonic. You will find our recommendations for a perfect pairing below, but please

speak to our team to find out more.

All prices are for a single gin & tonic

Allergen Info



Wine on us!

Buy 2 large glasses of wine and the rest is our treat - every Monday!

WINES

SPARKLING

Bolney Estate Bubbly Brut NV, ENGLAND 

Zesty | honeyed | fresh (vg)

Balfour Leslie’s Reserve Brut NV, ENGLAND

Aromatic & spicy | citrus | green apple (pb)

La Tordera 'Saomi' Prosecco DOC, ITALY 

Dry | peach | pear (vg) 

La Tordera Tor Se Prosecco Rose DOC, ITALY

Dry| fruity |floral

Laurent-Perrier La Cuvee, Champagne, FRANCE 

Floral | citrus | more-ish (pb) 

Oddbird Blanc de Blancs 0%, FRANCE 

Alcohol free | citrus | apple

WHITE

Tropical & Ripe

 

Calabria Riesling, Australian

Dry | citrus | melon (pb)

First Voyage, Marlborough, NEW ZEALAND

Tropical | ripe | long 

La Capitana Chardonnay, CHILE

Citrus | pineapple | dry (pb)

Crisp & Fresh

Ca' Maritta Pinot Grigio, Veneto, ITALY 

Crisp | pear | apple (pb) 

Picpoul de Pinet Delsol, FRANCE

Pear | lemon | tangy 

Domaine Durand Sancerre Blanc, Loire, FRANCE 

Direct | stony | elegant 

Villadoria Gavi di Gavi, Piemonte, ITALY 

Citrus | pear | stony (pb)

125ml

10.30

7.30

6.10

175ml

8

9.90

7.40

8.50

Btl

32

39.50

34.50

29.50

34

47.50

40.50

Btl

51

50

35.50

40

81

29.50

250ml

11.50

14.20

10.60

12.20

WINES 

Wine Wednesdays

Enjoy a complimentary bottle of wine when you dine with us every Wednesday -

T&Cs apply

MAGNUM 150c l

La Tordera Prosecco DOC, Treviso, ITALY

Perfect for sharing (pb) (sust)

Maison Mirabeau Classic, Provence, FRANCE 

Perfect for sharing (pb) (sust) 

ROSÉ

Colognola Pinot Grigio Blush, ITALY 

Refreshing | pale | pink (pb)

Reine des Fleurs Rosé, Minervois, FRANCE 

Rounded | peachy | fresh (pb)

Maison Mirabeau Classic, Provence, FRANCE

Delicate | peachy | elegant (sust) (pb)

RED

Juicy & Soft

Le Guepier Merlot, Pays d'Oc, FRANCE

Ripe | plummy | round (org) 

Linteo Primitivo Appassimento, ITALY

Full-bodied | rich | plum (pb)

Tyrrell’s Pinot Noir, AUSTRALIA

Rich | strawberry | cherry 

Hearty & Robust

San Felipe Malbec, Mendoza, ARGENTINA

Smooth | juicy | more-ish (pb)

Rioja Crianza, Rio del Rey, Rioja, SPAIN

Spicy | rounded | lightly-oaked 

Red Bridge Shiraz, AUSTRALIA

Spicy | plummy| cherry

Btl

64.50

76

175ml

7.60

8.10

10.40

175ml

7.90

10.10

8.50

8.40

7.60

250ml

11

11.70

14.90

250ml

11.30

14.60

12.20

12.10

11

Btl

30.50

32.50

41.50

Btl

31.50

28.50

40.50

34

33.50

30.50


