# 

OUR DRINKS LIST IS COMPILED OF PRODUCTS WE WOULD LIKE TO STOCK. SOME PRODUCTS MAY OCCASIONALLY BE UNAVAILABLE BUT WE ARE HAPPY TO HELP YOU TO FIND AN ALTERNATIVE.

IF YOU REQUIRE INFORMATION REGARDING THE PRESENCE OF ALLERGENS IN ANY OF OUR FOOD OR DRINK, PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER WHO WILL BE HAPPY TO PRIVIDE THIS INFORMATION.
WHILIST A DISH MAY NOT CONTAIN A SPECIFIC ALLERGEN, DUE TO THE WIDE RANGE OF INGREDIENTS USED IN OUR KITCHEN AND BAR FOOD OR DRINK MAY BE AT RIST OF CROSS CONTAMINATION BY OTHER INGREDIENTS





### BEERS ON TAP

Peroni 5.1% £7.55

Premium Italian lager, with a distinctive, intensely crisp and refreshing character

Frontier 4.5% £7.05

Bold, refreshing citrus notes from three varieties of new world hops

Asahi 5% £ 7.75

Brewed to the authentic Japanese recipe to deliver its dry, crisp taste and quick clean finish

Lucky Saint 0.5% £6.80

a truly modern lager, the beer is left unfiltered for maximum flavour without the alcohol

Jubel Peach Lager 4% £7.35 (Gluten Free)

A dangerously refreshing drop with a clean peach lager finish that leaves you wanting more

Beavertown Neck Oil 4.3% £7.95 The light and zingy taste of Neck Oil is the perfect place to start your craft beer journey

Brixton Reliance Pale Ale 4.2% £7.80

Premium English Maris Otter barley provides the clean, crisp backdrop to bright hop flavours

Tiny Rebel CLWB 5.% £8.35

Mango, peach, passionfruit and pineapple - a mouth-watering fruit cocktail that gives the beer a tantalising fruit sweetness

Siren Lumina 4.2% £7.85 (Gluten Free)

Hoppy aromas of mango and pineapple guide you towards explosive flavour

London Pride 4.1% £5.90

Not just the iconic ale of the capital, London Pride is an all-British affair that unites a nation of beer drinkers

Guinness 4.1% £7.40

Truly unique. Perfectly balanced

Cornish Orchards Dry 5.2% £6.45

The perfect summer evening refreshment



### WHAT'S HAPPENING AT THE OLD BANK

Brunch served every day until 3pm Open late until 1am every Friday & Saturday DJ every Saturday night from 9pm Serving Roast every Sunday

> 0207 924 7387 oldbank.sw11-manager@fullers.co.uk www.oldbanksw11.co.uk

> > @oldbanksw11



Follow us on



### SOFT DRINKS

### FEVER TREE 200ml bottle

Premium Tonic £3.25
Premium Tonic Light £3.15
Ginger Beer £3.25
Ginger Ale Light £3.25
White Grape Soda Light £3.25
Pink Grapefruit Soda £3.25
Rhubarb & Raspberry Tonic Water £3.25
Mediterranean Tonic Light £3.25
Elderflower Tonic Light £3.25

### REMEDY KAMBUCHA 200ml can

Mango & Passion fruit £4.10 Wild Berry £4.10

Britvic Tomato Juice 200ml can £3.00

### **EAGER JUICE**

Apple £3.60 Cranberry £3.60 Orange £3.60 Pineapple £3.60

Pepsi £3.70 Pepsi Max £3.60 Lemonade £3.60 Orange juice & Lemonade £3.35

### COCKTAILS

### PERFECT FOR BRUNCH

Ţ	Mexican Mimosa £13 Tequila, Cointreau, Prosecco, orange, lime & agave
	Bloody Mary £11 Vodka ,& Old Bank spiced tomato juice
	Tom Collins £13 Gin, lemon, sugar & soda Make it fruity: Raspberry, Passion fruit, Strawberry
	Bramble £13 Gin, Creme De Mure, lemon & sugar
	Paloma £13 Tequila, lime, agave & pink grapefruit
	Amaro Negroni £14 Gin, Amaro Montenegro & Martini Rosso
	Daiquiri f.13 Bacardi, lime & sugar Make it fruity: Strawberry, Raspberry, Passion fruit
	FREE SPIRITED all the flavour, without the hangover
Ţ	Cos 'NO' politan £7.50 Everleaf Mountain 0%, cranherry, lime & sugar
	Ocean Paloma £7.50 Everleaf Marine 0%, pink grapefruit soda & lime
T	Everleaf Passionfruit Martini £7.50 Everleaf Forest 0%, passion fruit, pineapple & lime
	Min-osa £6.50 Oddbird Blanc de Blancs 0% & Orange juice
Ţ	Crodino Spritz £7.15 Non-Alcoholic Aperitivo

Allergen Info

If you have an allergy please talk to a member of our team. Whilst a dish may not contain a specific allergen, due to the wide range of ingredients used in our kitchen foods may be prepared in the presence of ingredients which do contain allergens. (v) vegetarian (pb) plant-based



# COCKTAILS

### OLD BANK FAVOURITES

Jungle Bird £14  Kraken Spiced Rum, Campari & pineapple juice
Mai Tai £14 Bacardi Rum, Goslings Black Seal Rum, Cointreau lime & orgeat
Black Russian £11 Smirnoff Black, Kahlua & topped with pepsi
French Martini £14 Vanilla Vodka, Chambord, pineapple & vanilla syrup
Caipirinha £11 Cachaca, brown sugar & lime
Chilli Margarita £13 Tequila, Cointreau, lime, agave & chilli
Manhattan £15 Sazerac Rye Whisky, Martini rosso & Angostura bitters
Side Car £15 Remy Martin VSOP, Cointreau & lemon

### PROSECCO COCKTAILS

Ţ	Campari Spritz £11 Campari, prosecco & soda
Ţ	Seville Spritz £14 Tanqueray Sevilla, prosecco & soda
	Kir Royale £11 Creme de cassis & prosecco
	Bellini £11 Peach puree topped with prosecco
	Spagliato £13 Campari, Martini Rosso, Prosecco & orange
Ţ	Paloma Spritz £15 Tequila, Prosecco, pink grapefruit & soda

# **SPIRITS**

Whisky	25ml	Vodka	25ml
BUSHMILLS, Ireland SAZERAC RYE, America GLENMORANGIE 10, Highland MAKER'S MARK, Kentucky THE GLENLIVET, Scotland LAPHROAIG 10, Isle of Islay TALISKER 10, Isle of Skye THE BALVENIE 12, Scotland HIBIKI, Japan	£5.05 £6.15 £5.75 £5.40 £5.65 £5.75 £5.75 £5.75 £7.30	SMIRNOFF ZUBROWKA GREY GOOSE ABSOLUT Vanilla ABSOLUT Citron	£5.40 £5.85 £6.20 £5.95
Rum	25ml	Tequila	25ml
BACARDI Carta Blanca BACARDI Coconut BACARDI ocho SAILOR JERRY Spiced KRAKEN Black Spiced BACARDI Caribbean Spiced RON ZACAPA GOSLINGS Black Seal DEAD MAN'S FINGERS Coffee	£5.45 £5.05 £6.55 £5.20 £5.95 £6.35 £6.60 £5.60 £5.95	PATRON Silver PATRON Anejo CAZADORES Blanco CAZADORES Reposado ROOSTER ROJO 818 Blanco 818 Anejo	£6.55 £6.70 £5.05 £5.05 £5.05 £6.70 £7.30
Brandy	25ml	Liqueurs	25ml
HENNESSY HENNESSY X.O COURVOISIER VS PERE MAGLOIRE Fine V.S	£5.15 £11.05 £5.00	DISARONNO GRAND MARNIER BAILEYS 50ml KAHLUA	£5.35 £5.55 £6.05 £5.25
Calvados	£5.25	LIMONCELLO	£5.05

Allergen Info



### **GIN & TONIC**

All served with Fever Tree Tonic. You will find our recommendations for a perfect pairing below, but please speak to our team to find out more.

All prices are for a single gin & tonic

### **CLASSICS**

Sipsmith London Dry & Premium Indian Tonic £9.15

Hendrick's & Elderflower Tonic £,9.40

Brooklyn & Light Tonic £9.40

Brixton Gin & Light Tonic £9.40

Aviation Gin & Mediterranean Tonic £9.70

Roku Gin & Premium Indian Tonic £8.90

Renegade Gin & Premium Indian Tonic £9.50

### **FRUITY**

Bathtub Gin & Mediterranean Tonic £9.50

Pink Pepper Gin & Premium Indian Tonic \$\int 9.85\$

Warner's Rhubarb Gin & Mediterranean Tonic £9.70

Brockman's Dark Berries Gin & Elderflower Tonic £9.50

Gordon's Pink Gin & Light Tonic £8.95

Sipsmith Sloe Gin & Light Tonic £9.05

### COCKTAILS

# Classic Margarita £13 Tequila, Cointreau, lime & agave Tommy's Margarita £14 Casamigos Blanco, lime & agave Espresso martini £13 Vanilla Vodka, coffee liqueur, vanilla & espresso Pornstar Martini £13 Vanilla Vodka, passionfruit liqueur, Prosecco, passionfruit & lime Cosmopolitan £14 Citron Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry, lime & sugar Dark 'n' Stormy £11 Goslings Rum, ginger beer, lime & bitters Long Island Iced Tea £13 Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila, Cointreau, lemon, sugar & pepsi

### SOURS

Amaretto Sour £14 Dissarano, lemon, sugar & egg white OR Vegan Ms. Better's Miraculous Foamer Bitter.
Whiskey Sour £14 Bourbon, lemon, sugar & egg white OR Vegan Ms. Better's Miraculous Foamer Bitters
Cuban Breeze £14 Amaretto Dissarano, Vodka, lime & pineapple

Classics available upon request



Allergen Info

### WINES

i	
	Wine on us!
	Buy 2 large glasses of wine and the rest is our treat - every Monday!

SPARKLING	125ml	Btl	
Bolney Estate Bubbly Brut NV, ENGLAND  Zesty   honeyed   fresh (vg)		51	
Balfour Leslie's Reserve Brut NV, ENGLAND Aromatic & spicy   citrus   green apple (pb)	10.30	50	
La Tordera 'Saomi' Prosecco DOC, ITALY Dry   peach   pear (vg)	7.30	35.50	
La Tordera Tor Se Prosecco Rose DOC, ITALY Dry   fruity   floral		40	
Laurent-Perrier La Cuvee, Champagne, FRANCE Floral   citrus   more-ish (pb)		81	
Oddbird Blanc de Blancs 0%, FRANCE Alcohol free   citrus   apple	6.10	29.50	
WHITE	175ml	250ml	Btl
Tropical & Ripe	1731111	2501111	Dti
Calabria Riesling, Australian Dry   citrus   melon (pb)	8	11.50	32
First Voyage, Marlborough, NEW ZEALAND Tropical   ripe   long	9.90	14.20	39.50
La Capitana Chardonnay, CHILE Citrus   pineapple   dry (pb)			34.50
Crisp & Fresh			
Ca' Maritta Pinot Grigio, Veneto, ITALY Crisp   pear   apple (pb)	7.40	10.60	29.50
Picpoul de Pinet Delsol, FRANCE Pear   lemon   tangy	8.50	12.20	34
Domaine Durand Sancerre Blanc, Loire, FRANCE Direct   stony   elegant			47.50
Villadoria Gavi di Gavi, Piemonte, ITALY Citrus   pear   stony (pb)			40.50

### WINES

Wine Wednesdays Enjoy a complimentary bottle of wine when you dine with us every Wed T&Cs apply	dnesday -		
MAGNUM 150cl	Btl		
La Tordera Prosecco DOC, Treviso, ITALY Perfect for sharing (ph) (sust)	64.50		
Maison Mirabeau Classic, Provence, FRANCE Perfect for sharing (ph) (sust)	76		
ROSÉ	175ml	250ml	Btl
Colognola Pinot Grigio Blush, ITALY Refreshing   pale   pink (pb)	7.60	11	30.50
Reine des Fleurs Rosé, Minervois, FRANCE Rounded   peachy   fresh (ph)	8.10	11.70	32.50
Maison Mirabeau Classic, Provence, FRANCE Delicate   peachy   elegant (sust) (ph)	10.40	14.90	41.50
RED			
Juicy & Soft	175ml	250ml	Btl
Le Guepier Merlot, Pays d'Oc, FRANCE Ripe   plummy   round (org)	7.90	11.30	31.50
Linteo Primitivo Appassimento, ITALY Full-bodied   rich   plum (pb)			28.50
Tyrrell's Pinot Noir, AUSTRALIA Rich   strawberry   cherry	10.10	14.60	40.50
Hearty & Robust			
San Felipe Malbec, Mendoza, ARGENTINA Smooth   juicy   more-ish (pb)	8.50	12.20	34
Rioja Crianza, Rio del Rey, Rioja, SPAIN	8.40	12.10	33.50
Spicy   rounded   lightly-oaked			